STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia - 3rd round
Printed mart 21, 2016 at 18:53

Stage 1 -- PRVI

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 90 30,00 3,0000 160,0000
2 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 11 Mijaljevi¢, Aleksandar
0,00 3 Zekovi¢, Miljan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia - 3rd round
Printed mart 21, 2016 at 18:53

Stage 1 -- PRVI

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 148 27,76 5,3314 160,0000

2 144 27,15 5,3039 159,1734

3 150 28,48 5,2669 158,0625

4 134 26,63 5,0319 151,0120

5 148 29,95 4,9416 148,3005

6 148 32,70 4,5260 135,8287

7 138 31,93 4,3220 129,7053

8 128 30,04 4,2610 127,8756

9 142 33,77 4,2049 126,1929
10 156 38,13 4,0913 122,7822
11 152 37,74 4,0276 120,8702
12 118 31,23 3,7784 113,3934
13 133 36,43 3,6508 109,5646
14 115 32,28 3,5626 106,9158
15 141 39,81 3,5418 106,2930
16 135 38,28 3,5266 105,8375
17 152 44,38 3,4250 102,7860
18 148 43,88 3,3728 101,2215
19 144 43,07 3,3434 100,3380
20 120 36,91 3,2512 97,5697
21 129 39,73 3,2469 97,4426
22 112 34,90 3,2092 96,3098
23 150 46,86 3,2010 96,0653
24 142 45,58 3,1154 93,4957
25 128 45,35 2,8225 84,7053
26 123 43,73 2,8127 84,4118
27 142 52,20 2,7203 81,6386
28 129 47,95 2,6903 80,7382
29 118 44,05 2,6788 80,3922
30 131 53,19 2,4629 73,9127
31 132 53,60 2,4627 73,9072
32 103 48,52 2,1228 63,7080
33 4 39,13 0,1022 3,0678

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,48
98,79
94,38
92,69
84,89
81,07
79,92
78,87
76,74
75,54
70,87
68,48
66,82
66,43
66,15
64,24
63,26
62,71
60,98
60,90
60,19
60,04
58,43
52,94
52,76
51,02
50,46
50,25
46,20
46,19
39,82

1,92

COMPETITOR

#

14
34

5

4
35
10
25
22
24
28

2
21
23
32
26

1
29
20

9

6

8
16

7
12
31
13
19
18
15
17
30
27
33

Name

Dzoni¢, Marijan
Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Duki¢, Vukota
Bukanovic¢, Vladimir
Cadi¢, Dragan
Curgija, Milan
Jankovié, Milovan
Bulatovi¢, Branislav
Nedi¢, Radoslav
Ivanovi¢, Milos
Barna, Adrian
Rodi¢, Marko
Danojli¢, Filip
Petrovi¢, Viadimir
Peri¢, Igor

Panteli¢, Bojan
Parunovi¢, Vladan
Stanojevi¢, Milan
Sremcev, Marko
Stanisi¢, Stojan
Kovacevi¢, Marko
Lazarevi¢, Dejan
Buri¢, Jovan
Miljkovi¢, Sasa
Nikic, Dragan
Kosanovi¢, Vladimir
Slavkovié, Lune
Kosti¢, Danilo
Mangdi¢, Miroslav
Asanov, Dragan
Radovanovic¢, Predrag
Pavusin, Ines
Janji¢, Sasa
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia - 3rd round
Printed mart 21, 2016 at 18:53

Stage 2 -- DRUGI

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 87 25,61 3,3971 120,0000
2 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 11 Mijaljevi¢, Aleksandar
0,00 3 Zekovi¢, Miljan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia - 3rd round
Printed mart 21, 2016 at 18:53

Stage 2 -- DRUGI

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 108 23,40 4,6154 120,0000

2 108 23,62 4,5724 118,8823

3 118 25,94 4,5490 118,2729

4 106 24,37 4,3496 113,0899

5 104 23,98 4,3369 112,7606

6 106 25,35 4,1815 108,7179

7 98 23,62 4,1490 107,8747

8 104 25,10 4,1434 107,7291

9 106 27,30 3,8828 100,9524
10 79 21,92 3,6040 93,7044
11 87 26,17 3,3244 86,4349
12 98 29,81 3,2875 85,4747
13 95 29,49 3,2214 83,7572
14 112 35,79 3,1294 81,3635
15 104 33,44 3,1100 80,8612
16 96 31,01 3,0958 80,4902
17 102 33,17 3,0751 79,9518
18 83 27,20 3,0515 79,3382
19 108 35,70 3,0252 78,6555
20 110 36,84 2,9859 77,6330
21 106 36,49 2,9049 75,5275
22 70 25,97 2,6954 70,0809
23 108 41,80 2,5837 67,1770
24 100 40,00 2,5000 65,0000
25 108 44,67 2,4177 62,8610
26 81 34,63 2,3390 60,8143
27 70 30,29 2,3110 60,0858
28 66 28,86 2,2869 59,4595
29 81 35,83 2,2607 58,7776
30 89 40,76 2,1835 56,7713
31 89 41,95 2,1216 55,1609
32 64 40,39 1,5846 41,1983
33 42 42,66 0,9845 25,5977

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,07
98,56
94,24
93,97
90,60
89,90
89,77
84,13
78,09
72,03
71,23
69,80
67,80
67,38
67,08
66,63
66,12
65,55
64,69
62,94
58,40
55,98
54,17
52,38
50,68
50,07
49,55
48,98
47,31
45,97
34,33
21,33

COMPETITOR

#

34
14
21

5
35
25

4
24
16
22

8
10
15
28

9

6

7
32

2
29
26
23
18
12
17
31
27

1
13
19
20
30
33

Name

Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Dzoni¢, Marijan
Rodi¢, Marko
Duki¢, Vukota
Cadi¢, Dragan
Jankovi¢, Milovan
Dukanovi¢, Viadimir
Nedi¢, Radoslav
Lazarevi¢, Dejan
Bulatovi¢, Branislav
Kovacevi¢, Marko
Curégija, Milan
Mangdi¢, Miroslav
Ivanovi¢, Milos
Sremcev, Marko
Stanisi¢, Stojan
Buri¢, Jovan
Petrovi¢, Viadimir
Barna, Adrian
Parunovi¢, Vladan
Peri¢, Igor

Danaijli¢, Filip
Kosti¢, Danilo
Miljkovi¢, Sasa
Asanov, Dragan
Nikic, Dragan
Pavusin, Ines
Panteli¢, Bojan
Kosanovi¢, Vladimir
Slavkovi¢, Lune
Stanojevi¢, Milan
Radovanovi¢, Predrag
Janji¢, Sasa
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia - 3rd round
Printed mart 21, 2016 at 18:53

Stage 3 -- TRECI

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 8,98 6,4588 60,0000
2 60 38,01 1,5785 14,6640

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 11 Mijaljevi¢, Aleksandar
24,44 3 Zekovi¢, Miljan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia - 3rd round
Printed mart 21, 2016 at 18:53

Stage 3 -- TRECI

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 6,46 8,9783 60,0000

2 56 6,36 8,8050 58,8419

3 54 6,62 8,1571 54,5119

4 58 7,38 7,8591 52,5203

5 58 7,79 7,4454 49,7561

6 54 8,14 6,6339 44,3328

7 58 8,82 6,5760 43,9456

8 50 7,78 6,4267 42,9483

9 52 8,52 6,1033 40,7868
10 46 7,57 6,0766 40,6086
11 48 8,08 5,9406 39,6996
12 56 10,18 5,5010 36,7617
13 54 10,14 5,3254 35,5887
14 54 10,50 5,1429 34,3685
15 60 11,84 5,0676 33,8653
16 41 8,16 5,0245 33,5776
17 35 6,99 5,0072 33,4616
18 56 11,40 4,9123 32,8276
19 35 7,37 4,7490 31,7363
20 52 11,27 4,6140 30,8344
21 58 12,77 4,5419 30,3524
22 58 13,08 4,4343 29,6330
23 60 13,90 4,3165 28,8464
24 31 7,70 4,0260 26,9046
25 60 15,08 3,9788 26,5892
26 45 11,48 3,9199 26,1955
27 58 16,95 3,4218 22,8673
28 39 11,47 3,4002 22,7225
29 60 18,22 3,2931 22,0069
30 35 11,50 3,0435 20,3388
31 45 14,89 3,0222 20,1964
32 60 20,48 2,9297 19,6784
33 20 11,47 1,7437 11,6526

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,07
90,85
87,53
82,93
73,89
73,24
71,58
67,98
67,68
66,17
61,27
59,31
57,28
56,44
55,96
55,77
54,71
52,89
51,39
50,59
49,39
48,08
44,84
44,32
43,66
38,11
37,87
36,68
33,90
33,66
32,63
19,42

COMPETITOR

#

34

4
35
32
22

8
25
28

2

5
10
29
15
23

7
21
24
18

1
26
14
20
12

6
13
19

9
16
33
31
27
17
30

Name

Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Dukanovic¢, Viadimir
Cadi¢, Dragan
Petrovi¢, Vladimir
Bulatovi¢, Branislav
Kovadevic, Marko
Jankovié, Milovan
Ivanovic, Milos
Barna, Adrian
Duki¢, Vukota
Curégija, Milan
Parunovi¢, Vladan
Mangdi¢, Miroslav
Danaijli¢, Filip
Buri¢, Jovan

Rodi¢, Marko
Nedi¢, Radoslav
Kosti¢, Danilo
Panteli¢, Bojan
Peri¢, Igor

Dzoni¢, Marijan
Stanojevi¢, Milan
Miljkovi¢, Sasa
Stanisi¢, Stojan
Kosanovi¢, Vladimir
Slavkovi¢, Lune
Sremcev, Marko
Lazarevi¢, Dejan
Janji¢, Sasa

Nikic, Dragan
Pavusin, Ines
Asanov, Dragan
Radovanovi¢, Predrag
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia - 3rd round
Printed mart 21, 2016 at 18:53

Stage 4 -- CETVRTI

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 155 28,65 5,4101 160,0000
2 115 49,33 2,3312 68,9445

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 11 Mijaljevi¢, Aleksandar
43,09 3 Zekovi¢, Miljan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia - 3rd round
Printed mart 21, 2016 at 18:53

Stage 4 -- CETVRTI

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 154 21,99 7,0032 160,0000

2 126 19,74 6,3830 145,8304

3 146 23,09 6,3231 144,4619

4 146 24,01 6,0808 138,9265

5 120 20,16 5,9524 135,9926

6 146 24,68 5,9157 135,1550

7 148 25,72 5,7543 131,4665

8 138 24,14 5,7167 130,6070

9 138 24,48 5,6373 128,7930
10 152 27,44 5,56394 126,5564
11 129 23,46 5,4987 125,6279
12 143 29,24 4,8906 111,7334
13 156 32,60 4,7853 109,3280
14 142 29,98 4,7365 108,2134
15 150 31,74 4,7259 107,9714
16 142 30,08 4,7207 107,8537
17 121 26,85 4,5065 102,9593
18 131 29,26 4,4771 102,2872
19 139 31,40 4,4268 101,1369
20 110 25,56 4,3036 98,3233
21 114 28,02 4,0685 92,9525
22 142 34,91 4,0676 92,9315
23 150 36,91 4,0639 92,8478
24 156 38,40 4,0625 92,8149
25 152 37,88 4,0127 91,6765
26 127 31,71 4,0050 91,5023
27 103 29,31 3,56142 80,2871
28 152 47,94 3,1706 72,4386
29 127 42,06 3,0195 68,9857
30 139 46,23 3,0067 68,6935
31 109 39,09 2,7884 63,7067
32 100 41,21 2,4266 55,4398
33 73 32,28 2,2615 51,6671

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,14
90,29
86,83
85,00
84,47
82,17
81,63
80,50
79,10
78,52
69,83
68,33
67,63
67,48
67,41
64,35
63,93
63,21
61,45
58,10
58,08
58,03
58,01
57,30
57,19
50,18
45,27
43,12
42,93
39,82
34,65
32,29

COMPETITOR

#

35

4
34

5
22
25
21
24
14

2
10
13
28
15
23

Name

Cadi¢, Dragan
Dukanovic¢, Viadimir
Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Duki¢, Vukota
Bulatovi¢, Branislav
Jankovi¢, Milovan
Rodi¢, Marko
Nedi¢, Radoslav
Dzoni¢, Marijan
Barna, Adrian
Curégija, Milan
Kosanovi¢, Vladimir
Ivanovi¢, Milos
Manci¢, Miroslav
Danojli¢, Filip
Peri¢, Igor

Panteli¢, Bojan
Buri¢, Jovan
Lazarevi¢, Dejan
Kovacevi¢, Marko
Petrovi¢, Vladimir
Stanisic, Stojan
Parunovi¢, Vladan
Miljkovi¢, Sasa
Kosti¢, Danilo
Stanojevi¢, Milan
Nikic, Dragan
Asanov, Dragan
Janji¢, Sasa
Sremcev, Marko
Radovanovic¢, Predrag
Slavkovi¢, Lune
Pavusin, Ines
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia - 3rd round
Printed mart 21, 2016 at 18:53

Stage 5 -- PETI

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 53 12,71 4,1699 60,0000
2 52 26,47 1,9645 28,2664

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 11 Mijaljevi¢, Aleksandar
47,11 3 Zekovi¢, Miljan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia - 3rd round
Printed mart 21, 2016 at 18:53

Stage 5 -- PETI

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 8,71 6,8886 60,0000

2 60 9,61 6,2435 54,3809

3 54 8,92 6,0538 52,7287

4 52 9,11 5,7080 49,7168

5 48 8,79 5,4608 47,5631

6 58 11,02 5,2632 45,8421

7 54 10,43 51774 45,0949

8 58 12,44 4,6624 40,6093

9 60 13,12 4,5732 39,8323
10 54 12,00 4,5000 39,1950
11 56 12,45 4,4980 39,1775
12 46 10,62 4,3314 37,7269
13 50 11,76 4,2517 37,0323
14 48 11,40 4,2105 36,6737
15 56 13,43 4,1698 36,3187
16 54 13,48 4,0059 34,8917
17 56 14,07 3,9801 34,6667
18 48 12,48 3,8462 33,5000
19 52 14,02 3,7090 32,3053
20 58 15,71 3,6919 32,1566
21 46 12,61 3,6479 31,7732
22 56 15,64 3,5806 31,1867
23 48 13,65 3,6165 30,6286
24 52 15,54 3,3462 29,1454
25 50 16,05 3,1153 27,1340
26 56 18,29 3,0618 26,6681
27 54 18,52 2,9158 25,3963
28 52 21,60 2,4074 20,9685
29 56 23,87 2,3460 20,4340
30 36 15,88 2,2670 19,7456
31 56 27,04 2,0710 18,0385
32 30 16,42 1,8270 15,9135
33 50 30,04 1,6644 14,4973

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,63
87,88
82,86
79,27
76,40
75,16
67,68
66,39
65,32
65,30
62,88
61,72
61,12
60,53
58,15
57,78
55,83
53,84
53,59
52,96
51,98
51,05
48,58
45,22
44,45
42,33
34,95
34,06
32,91
30,06
26,52
24,16

COMPETITOR

#

34
5
4

35

14
8

21
7

18

23

25

22

16

24
1

28

12
6
2

29

26

20

27

32

15
9

13

33

17

31

30

10

19

Name

Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Duki¢, Vukota
Bukanovi¢, Viadimir
Cadi¢, Dragan
Dzoni¢, Marijan
Kovadevic, Marko
Rodi¢, Marko
Buri¢, Jovan
Kosti¢, Danilo
Danajli¢, Filip
Jankovié, Milovan
Bulatovi¢, Branislav
Lazarevi¢, Dejan
Nedi¢, Radoslav
Panteli¢, Bojan
Ivanovic, Milos
Miljkovi¢, Sasa
Stanisi¢, Stojan
Barna, Adrian
Parunovi¢, Vladan
Peri¢, Igor
Stanojevi¢, Milan
Pavusin, Ines
Petrovi¢, Vladimir
Mangdi¢, Miroslav
Sremcev, Marko
Kosanovi¢, Vladimir
Janji¢, Sasa
Asanov, Dragan
Nikic, Dragan
Radovanovic¢, Predrag
Curgija, Milan
Slavkovi¢, Lune
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia - 3rd round
Printed mart 21, 2016 at 18:53

Stage 6 -- SESTI

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 116 33,86 3,4259 120,0000
2 114 64,22 1,7751 62,1791

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 11 Mijaljevi¢, Aleksandar
51,82 3 Zekovi¢, Miljan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia - 3rd round
Printed mart 21, 2016 at 18:53

Stage 6 -- SESTI

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 112 23,39 4,7884 120,0000

2 110 24,02 4,5795 114,7660

3 112 25,26 4,4339 111,1164

4 118 26,66 4,4261 110,9214

5 112 26,23 4,2699 107,0072

6 116 290,14 3,9808 99,7613

7 110 31,79 3,4602 86,7153

8 98 29,44 3,3288 83,4222

9 116 34,86 3,3276 83,3919
10 114 34,48 3,3063 82,8573
11 114 34,66 3,2891 82,4270
12 104 31,76 3,2746 82,0628
13 102 31,22 3,2671 81,8768
14 110 33,74 3,2602 81,7036
15 93 29,05 3,2014 80,2288
16 118 37,05 3,1849 79,8155
17 112 35,18 3,1836 79,7840
18 87 27,75 3,1351 78,5687
19 106 34,30 3,0904 77,4471
20 110 35,86 3,0675 76,8734
21 104 34,23 3,0383 76,1412
22 108 37,08 2,9126 72,9924
23 108 37,21 2,9024 72,7374
24 100 35,65 2,8050 70,2965
25 110 39,47 2,7869 69,8424
26 116 41,76 2,7778 69,6131
27 100 41,93 2,3849 59,7680
28 120 51,85 2,3144 57,9997
29 87 41,63 2,0898 52,3729
30 120 66,09 1,8157 45,5029
31 92 51,00 1,8039 45,2076
32 116 72,78 1,5938 39,9429
33 28 28,01 0,9996 25,0518

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,64
92,60
92,43
89,17
83,13
72,26
69,52
69,49
69,05
68,69
68,39
68,23
68,09
66,86
66,51
66,49
65,47
64,54
64,06
63,45
60,83
60,61
58,58
58,20
58,01
49,81
48,33
43,64
37,92
37,67
33,29
20,88

COMPETITOR

#

4
22
35
34

5
14

8
24

7
16

2
32
26
25
21
18
15
10

6
23
28
29

9
31
20
12
30
33
27
19
13
17

1

Name

Bukanovic¢, Vladimir
Bulatovi¢, Branislav
Cadi¢, Dragan
Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Duki¢, Vukota
Dzoni¢, Marijan
Kovacevi¢, Marko
Nedi¢, Radoslav
Buri¢, Jovan
Lazarevi¢, Dejan
Barna, Adrian
Petrovi¢, Vladimir
Peri¢, Igor
Jankovi¢, Milovan
Rodi¢, Marko
Kosti¢, Danilo
Mangdi¢, Miroslav
Curgija, Milan
Stanisi¢, Stojan
Danajli¢, Filip
Ivanovi¢, Milos
Parunovi¢, Vladan
Sremcev, Marko
Nikic, Dragan
Stanojevi¢, Milan
Miljkovi¢, Sasa
Radovanovic¢, Predrag
Janji¢, Sasa
Pavusin, Ines
Slavkovi¢, Lune
Kosanovi¢, Vladimir
Asanov, Dragan
Panteli¢, Bojan
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia - 3rd round
Printed mart 21, 2016 at 18:53

Stage 7 -- SEDMI

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 120 37,27 3,2197 120,0000
2 95 58,41 1,6264 60,6172

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 11 Mijaljevi¢, Aleksandar
50,51 3 Zekovi¢, Miljan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia - 3rd round
Printed mart 21, 2016 at 18:53

Stage 7 -- SEDMI

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 118 20,28 5,8185 120,0000

2 116 22,05 5,2608 108,4967

3 104 22,21 4,6826 96,5722

4 112 25,23 4,4392 91,5520

5 114 27,04 4,2160 86,9492

6 116 28,30 4,0989 84,5354

7 118 29,10 4,0550 83,6289

8 118 29,20 4,0411 83,3425

9 118 31,40 3,7580 77,5032
10 116 31,14 3,7251 76,8257
11 114 31,66 3,6008 74,2611
12 106 29,54 3,56884 74,0053
13 114 32,60 3,4969 72,1198
14 118 34,73 3,3976 70,0720
15 101 30,64 3,2963 67,9829
16 114 35,37 3,2231 66,4717
17 120 37,63 3,1889 65,7679
18 120 37,82 3,1729 65,4375
19 108 36,07 2,9942 61,7511
20 116 39,28 2,9532 60,9051
21 114 38,67 2,9480 60,7992
22 101 36,23 2,7877 57,4937
23 114 40,92 2,7859 57,4561
24 103 37,49 2,7474 56,6616
25 118 44,37 2,6595 54,8479
26 118 45,22 2,6095 53,8169
27 120 47,09 2,5483 52,5557
28 114 46,63 2,4448 50,4204
29 101 45,20 2,2345 46,0840
30 100 51,16 1,9547 40,3122
31 116 66,66 1,7402 35,8889
32 91 54,22 1,6783 34,6138
33 0 42,04 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,41
80,48
76,29
72,46
70,45
69,69
69,45
64,59
64,02
61,88
61,67
60,10
58,39
56,65
55,39
54,81
54,53
51,46
50,75
50,67
47,91
47,88
47,22
45,71
44,85
43,80
42,02
38,40
33,59
29,91
28,84

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

34

5
22
14
24

8

4
35
26
28
10

6
25
15
21
32
16
23
27
13

1

2

7
20
29
18
17
31
12
19
30

9
33

Name

Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Duki¢, Vukota
Bulatovi¢, Branislav
DZoni¢, Marijan
Nedi¢, Radoslav
Kovadevic, Marko
Dukanovi¢, Viadimir
Cadi¢, Dragan
Peri¢, Igor
Ivanovi¢, Milos
Curégija, Milan
Stanisi¢, Stojan
Jankovié, Milovan
Manci¢, Miroslav
Rodi¢, Marko
Petrovi¢, Vladimir
Lazarevi¢, Dejan
Danaijli¢, Filip
Pavusin, Ines
Kosanovi¢, Vladimir
Panteli¢, Bojan
Barna, Adrian
Buri¢, Jovan
Stanojevic, Milan
Parunovi¢, Vladan
Kosti¢, Danilo
Asanov, Dragan
Nikic, Dragan
Miljkovi¢, Sasa
Slavkovi¢, Lune
Radovanovic¢, Predrag
Sremcev, Marko
Janji¢, Sasa
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